
First Name Last Name Email Address Job Title Company Name Phone Number Prime Contractor or Subcontractor

1 Paige Smith paige@paigemgmt.com owner Paige Management 713-440-9977 Prime

2 Amanda Grissom amanda.grissom@ambassadorusa.com Sales & Marketing Coordinator Ambassador Services, LLC 281-727-0117 Prime Contractor

3 Gene Gattis gene.gattis@ambassadorusa.com Director of Operations Ambassador Services, LLC 281-727-0117 Prime Contractor

4 DONALD RANKIN don.rankin@pritchardsports.com PRITCHARD SPORTS 713-254-2505 PRIME

5 VICKI ROSEN-SANETRA VROSEN@UNITEDHQ.COM VICE PRESIDENT OF BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT UNITED MAINTENANCE COMPANY INC. 312-446-7686 PRIME

6 Anthony Rose anthony.r@officeshines.com Owner Office Shines 713-766-0010 Prime Contractor

7 Michael Redfern mredfern@kleen-tech.com Kleen-Technology Services, LLC 866-385-0672 Prime

8 Brett Lemus brett.lemus@commercialcleaningservicehouston.com Sales/Operations Commercial Cleaning Service Houston 713-425-9600 Prime contractor

9 Erika Adams info@vividcleaningsolutions.com Owner Vivid Cleaning Solutions 832-727-7181 Prime 

10 Jen Adams jen@adamsenterpriseusa.com Chief Executive Officer Well Done Services LLC 800-259-4777 Prime Contractor

11 Larry L Larryl@Adamsenterpriseusa.com Director, Operations Well Done Services LLC 800-259-4777 Prime Contractor

12 Michael Kelley mkelley@midwestinc.net General Manager Midwest Maintenance Company, Inc 832-851-0049 Prime Contractor

13 Angelica Catano angelica.c@starbuildingonline.com CEO Star Building Services 713-287-1227 Prime

14 Liz Amortegui sales.assistant@starbuildingonline.com Sales Assistant Star Building Services 713-287-1227 Prime

15 Kendra Clark kendra.clark@pritchardsports.com Vice President Pritchard Sports and Entertainment Group 209-639-1825 Prime

16 Andrew Clark aclark@midwestinc.net Sales Assistant Midwest Maintenance 402-733-1114 Prime

17 Jennifer Richardson jrichardson@midwestinc.net Admin Sales Coordinator Midwest Maintenance Company, Inc. 402-733-1114 Prime

18 Bill Hernandez bill@dlpservices.net DLP Services 830-422-2811

19 Tim Vanover tim.vanover@prideindustries.com Director of Business Development PRIDE Industries 916-417-4266 PRIME

20 Curtis Lewis clewis@access-data.com Project manager ADSI 713-203-0745

21 Renee Logans rlogans@access-data.com Access Data 713-203-0745

22 Marylin Oldaker moldaker@midwestinc.net EVP Midwest Maintenance Co., Inc. 402-214-8323

23 Ian Hodge ian.hodge@dexterra.com Dexterra Services LLC 800-415-6911 Prime

24 Jeffrey Mcfadden Jeffrey.mcfadden@dexterra.com Dexterra Services LLC Prime

25 Teresa Yiu teresa.yiu@dexterra.com Dexterra Services LLC Prime

26 Randy Gregorcyk randy.gregorcyk@prideindustries.com PRIDE Industries 713-203-0745 Prime

27 Alexandra Rodas alexandra.rodas@prideindustries.com Proposal Development Associate PRIDE Industries 713-203-0745 Prime

28 Jeff Cunningham jcunningham@midwestinc.net Sales Director Midwest Maintenance 402-680-9534 Prime 

29 Marian Harris mharris@glisteningspaces.com President Glistening Spaces, Inc. 832-978-2018 Subcontractor

30 mark oldaker marko@midwestinc.net President Midwest Maintenance Company 402-212-7814 Prime

31 janet quezada jquezad27@gmail.com Manager Toltec Drywall Finish Services 281-989-0171 Sub contractor

32 Dori Mullins dori.m@cmsimple4u.com Managing Director CM Simple Janitorial 833-267-4675 Prime or Subcontractor

33 Kevin Rickett krickett@fm-solutions.net Chief Operations Manager Facilities Management Resources 832-448-5720 Both

34 Nikeya Allen nallen@fm-solutions.net Director Facilities Management Resources 832-426-2744 Both

35 Jeff Gonzales JGonzales@unitedhq.com Operation Manager United Maintenance Company Inc. 3129228558 ext 1158 PRIME

36 Ryan Moore RMoore@unitedhq.com Vice President of Operations United Maintenance Company Inc. 3129228558 ext. 1139 PRIME

37 Dennis Edwards Ddedwards007@outlook.com Business Dvlp. Facility Management Solutions 972-679-2965 Prime

38 Eddie Weeks eweeks@boydweeks.com Vice President Boyd and Weeks, LLC 281-974-3752 Prime Contractor

39 Tina Patel tpatel@sasfacility.com Business Development Manager SAS Facility Manager 832-244-8650 Prime Contractor/Subcontractor

40 Michael Powell mpowell@caringtx.com President Caring Commercial Cleaning Inc. 832-293-3104 Prime

41 Ron Tate Ronald.tate@cwservices.com Vice President Cushman & Wakefield - C&W Services 972-786-6630 Prime

42 Gilmer Castellon gcastellon@caringtx.com Prime

43 Brett Lemus brett.lemus@commercialcleaningservicehoiston.com Sales/Operations Commercial Cleaning Service Houston 713-425-9600 Prime Contractor
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